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BRYCEVILLE, FL 32009
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0

277,536

2444/0786 3/12/2021 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHANNON CHARLES E & J

SHANNON CHAD E & CH

2293/1586 7/26/2019 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRYANT SHEAN

SHANNON CHARLES EDW
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1060 BRIE WAY, BRYCEVILLE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 30
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 06 DIST 1D 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,408 96.3040 91.49 128,818 1977 1977 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1352

BAS 1,352 100 1,352 95,244

FSP 140 40 56 3,945

1,492 1,408 99,190

BAS=[YR=1993] W4 FSP=[YR=1993] N10 W14 S10 E14$ W36 S31 E18
S8 E14 N8 E8 N31$ .

BAS
1993

4

36

31

18

8

14

8

8

31

FSP
1993

10

14

10

14

1 0200 BARN WD 0- 0 0 0 0 300.00 SF 20.00 20.00 100 1980 1980 3 20 1,200

1,200

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 0 0007 OR 0.00 0.00 11.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.10 15,000.00 16,500.00 181,500


